TRIP DATE

THUR 2/8
FRI 3/16
WED. 4/11

WED. 4/25

WED-THS/30-31

MAY 9

WED. 6/6
WED. 7/11

JULY
AUG 6-8

AUG

WED 9/19
WED9Y/ 12
WED.10/17
FRI10/19-21

WED. 11/14
WED. 12/5

DESCRIPTION

CHORUS LINE@WBDT
ST.PATS @ HUNTERDON
WINE FESTIVAL@SILVER
BIRCHES

SANDS CASINO

SIGHT & SOUND/DINNER
AMISH FARM HOUSE

HELLO DOLLY/TONY
DINAPOLIS FOR LUNCH

NASHVILLE@ STAATEN
INSTALLATION & PICNIC
@ KRUCKERS
BOULDERS GAME

ERIE CANAL @ TURNING
STONE CASINO

WINE TRAIN RIDE
NEWSIES @ WBDT
RESORT WORLD CASINO
TRIBUTE TO BG’S AT AC
SALEM/BOSTON

SANDS

TOWN OF HAVERSTRAW TRIPS FOR 2018

SIGN UP

1/8
2/19

3/12
4/2

1/15 15T PAY
3/12 FINAL

2/12

5/21
6/18

TBA

1/22 1% Pay
3/19 2™
5/14 3™

TBA
8/13

8/27

9/17

7/9 DEP
8/20 2NP
9/10 BAL
10/22

CHRISTMAS SHOW @DOOLANS 11/12

AMT

$57.00
$66.00

TBA
$10.

$100
$140

$151

$52.00
$50.00

TBA

$100
$200
$219

TBA
$60
$10
$55.00
$100
$100
TBA
$10
$55.00

NOTE: $1.00 FEE HAS BEEN ADDED TO THE COST OF THE TRIP (EXCEPT
CASINO) TOCOVER THE COST OF A FREE TRIP & AN ADDITIONAL $1.00 FOR

THE BUS DRIVER TIP. NON MEMBERS PAY AN ADDITIONAL $5.00.

**% NO SIGN UPS WITHOUT PAYMENT- THIS RULE WILL BE STRICTLY

ENFORCED. NO SIGN UPS WILL BEGIN BEFORE 10AM. REMEMBER

WHEN WE ARE ON THE ROAD WE ARE AMBASSADORS OF OUR CLUB

AND COMMUNITY AND SHOULD DRESS AND ACT ACCORDINGLY.



