TOWN OF HAVERSTRAW TRIPS FOR 2018

TRIP DATE	DESCRIPTION	SIGN UP	AMT
THUR 2/8	CHORUS LINE@WBDT	1/8	\$57.00
FRI 3/16	ST.PATS @ HUNTERDON	2/19	\$66.00
WED. 4/11	WINE FESTIVAL@SILVER		
	BIRCHES	3/12	TBA
WED. 4/25	SANDS CASINO	4/2	\$10.
WED-TH5/30-31	SIGHT & SOUND/DINNER		
	AMISH FARM HOUSE	1/15 1 ST PAY	\$100
		3/12 FINAL	\$140
MAY 9	HELLO DOLLY/TONY		
	DINAPOLIS FOR LUNCH	2/12	\$151
WED. 6/6	NASHVILLE@ STAATEN	5/21	\$52.00
WED. 7/11	INSTALLATION & PICNIC	6/18	\$50.00
	@ KRUCKERS		
JULY	BOULDERS GAME	TBA	TBA
AUG 6-8	ERIE CANAL @ TURNING		
	STONE CASINO	1/22 1st Pay	\$100
		3/19 2 nd	\$200
		5/14 3 rd	\$219
AUG	WINE TRAIN RIDE	TBA	TBA
WED 9/19	NEWSIES @ WBDT	8/13	\$60
WED9/ 12	RESORT WORLD CASINO	8/27	\$10
WED.10/17	TRIBUTE TO BG'S AT AC	9/17	\$55.00
FRI10/19-21	SALEM/BOSTON	7/9 DEP	\$100
		$8/20 2^{ND}$	\$100
		9/10 BAL	TBA
WED. 11/14	SANDS	10/22	\$10
WED. 12/5	CHRISTMAS SHOW @DOOLANS 11/12		\$55.00

NOTE: \$1.00 FEE HAS BEEN ADDED TO THE COST OF THE TRIP (EXCEPT CASINO) TOCOVER THE COST OF A FREE TRIP & AN ADDITIONAL \$1.00 FOR THE BUS DRIVER TIP. NON MEMBERS PAY AN ADDITIONAL \$5.00.

*** NO SIGN UPS WITHOUT PAYMENT- THIS RULE WILL BE STRICTLY ENFORCED. NO SIGN UPS WILL BEGIN BEFORE 10AM. REMEMBER WHEN WE ARE ON THE ROAD WE ARE AMBASSADORS OF OUR CLUB AND COMMUNITY AND SHOULD DRESS AND ACT ACCORDINGLY.